5AV2646 Video equalising distribution amplifier
2600 range data sheet
Introduction
The 2600 range comprises modular analogue audio and video equipment in a 1U or 2U format with each module independently
powered. Designed to the highest specifications and meeting all relevant international standards, modules can be used
individually or mixed with others in the range to increase the functionality.
Up to 9 modules can be housed in the 5AV2645 2U rack-mounting frame, up to 4 in the 5AV2641 1U frame and up to 2 in the
5AV2642 portable case (& 5AV2642X portable case with XLRs).

5AV2647 rear connector unit in a 5AV2645 frame using PSF1/2 cable and with all
unused outputs terminated.
Ordering information
  Weight  Height   Width  Depth
5AV2646 Video distribution amplifier for 6 outputs 635g 88mm(2U) 44mm(1U) 300mm
5AV2647 Connector unit with looped through input and 6 outputs 210g 88mm(2U) 44mm(1U)  120mm
6PD26492 No gain cable equalising sub-module 10g N/A N/A N/A
6PD2649 0-150m cable equalising sub-module 10g N/A N/A N/A
6PD26491 150-450m cable equalising sub-module 10g N/A N/A N/A
6PD3191 Multi-variable 0-300m cable equalising sub-module with front panel
adjustment for very low, low, medium and high frequencies
10g N/A N/A N/A
6PD26493 Multi-variable 0-800m cable equalising sub-module with front panel
adjustment for very low, low, medium and high frequencies
10g N/A N/A N/A
5AV3123 Extender module for VDA, CEDA and delay DA 45g 54mm 16mm 115mm